General information about company

Scrip code

535754

Name of the company

Orient Cement Limited

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2017

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? Yes
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No










Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

3 harehon | T o oL s et o
No. Of gasa% of
Partly
No. of aid- shares Total nos. | total no. of | No of Voting (XIV) Rights
Category & Name of the Nos. Of fully paid E underlyin | shares shares Total
Sr. Sharghoners (0 shareholder | up equity epuit g held (VII) | (calculated asa%
s (11) shares q Depositor | = (IV)+(V)+ | as per SCRR, | of
held (V) |7 |y Receipts | (Vi) 1957) (VII) | Class eg: X | <% | Total | Total
<held | (V) As a % of egy Voting
rights
V) (A+B+C2)
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Indwnéuah/Hlﬁdu 6 7243250 7243250 3.54 7243250 7243250 3.54
undivided Family
(d) Any Other (specify) 12 69586672 69586672 |33.97 69586672 69586672 |33.97
Sub-Total (A)(1) 18 76829922 76829922 (37.5 76829922 76829922 | 37.5
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 18 76829922 76829922 (37.5 76829922 76829922 | 37.5
Promoter Group
(A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)
B Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds 35 42080810 42080810 |20.54 42080810 42080810 | 20.54
(e) Foreign Portfolio 53 15429003 15429003 |7.53 15429003 15429003 |7.53
Investors
(f) Financial Institutions/ | , , 184552 184552 | 0.09 184552 184552 | 0.09

Banks




(g) Insurance Companies 3 8875578 8875578 4.33 8875578 8875578 4.33
Sub-Total (B)(1) 104 66569943 66569943 |32.49 66569943 66569943 | 32.49
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals - i.Individual
. shareholders holding
(a(i)) ) ; 25981 20286108 20286108 [9.9 20286108 20286108 | 9.9
nominal share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii. Individual
" shareholders holding
(a(ii)) . S 5 3832660 3832660 1.87 3832660 3832660 1.87
nominal share capital in
excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.
(b) :BBIFCS [eebiSC N . 384922 384922 0.19 384922 384922 0.19
(e) Any Other (specify) 1707 36965205 36965205 18.04 36965205 36965205 18.04
Sub-Total (B)(3) 27697 61468895 61468895 |30 61468895 61468895 30
Total Public
Shareholding
27801 128038838 128038838 | 62.5 128038838 128038838 | 62.5
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+
(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( A+B+C2) 27819 204868760 204868760 | 100 204868760 204868760 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 27819 204868760 204868760 | 100 204868760 204868760 | 100




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding , as a

Number of Shares

Number of
o :
o ofshres | %Sl | P
No. Of S'hares No. of Shares Underlym'g convertible shares (X1 encumbered (XIII) Nun."nber of
Underlying . Outstanding . equity shares
. Underlying . securities (as a .
Sr. Outstanding Outstandin convertible ercentage of held in
convertible Warrants (Xgi) securities and Ziluted sfare Asa % Asa% | dematerialized
securities (X) No. Of Warrants ) No. | of total N of total | form (XIV)
X capital) (XI)= o.(a)
(Xi) (a) . (a) |Shares Shares
(V||)+(X) As a % of held (b) held (b)
(A+B+C2)
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(2) Indian
(a) 3.54 0 0 7243250
(d) 33.97 5800000 | 8.33 69586672
Sub-Total (A)(1) 37.5 5800000 | 7.55 76829922
(2) Foreign
Total Shareholding of
Promoter and Promoter 37.5 5800000 | 7.55 76829922
Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)
B Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(2) Institutions
(a) 20.54 42078810
(e) 7.53 15429003
(f) 0.09 91092
(2) 4.33 8875578
Sub-Total (B)(1) 32.49 66474483

(3)

Non-institutions




(a(i)) 9.9 19182443
(a(ii)) 1.87 3832660
(b) 0.19 384922

(e) 18.04 36606355
Sub-Total (B)(3) 30 60006380
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total ( A+B+C2 ) 100 203310785
Total (A+B+C) 100 5800000 | 2.83 203310785

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Serial No.

4

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Shyam Sunder Jajodia

Amita Birla

Nirmala Birla

Avanti Birla

Avani Birla

Chandra Kant Birla

PAN (1)

ACVPJ3709])

ADZPB4709K

ADZPB4711D

ALZPB3914G

AGYPB9535D

ADZPB4710C

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

280000

388000

3161680

130000

130000

3153570

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares

280000

388000

3161680

130000

130000

3153570




280000

280000

0.19

388000

388000

1.54

3161680

3161680

0.06

130000

130000

0.06

130000

130000

1.54

3153570

3153570

0.14

0.19

1.54

0.06

0.06

1.54




as a % assuming
full conversion
of convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIN+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a) 0 0 0 0 0 0

As a % of total

Shares held (b) | ° 0 0 0 0 0
Number of

equity shares

held in 280000 388000 3161680 130000 130000 3153570

dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Serial No.

Name of the Shareholders (l)

PAN (1)

Total

No. of fully paid up equity shares held (1V)

7243250

No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)

No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)

7243250

Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)
(VII) As a % of (A+B+C2)

3.54

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

7243250

Class eg:y

Total

7243250

Total as a % of Total Voting rights

3.54

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)

No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of
Warrants (Xi) (a)

Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities
(as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

3.54

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total Shares held (b)




Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a) 0
As a % of total Shares held (b) 0
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV) 7243250
Reason for not providing PAN
Reason for not providing PAN
Any Other (specify)
Serial No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Category Bodies Bodies Bodies Bodies Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies
Corporate Corporate Corporate Corporate Corporate
JAIPUR
AMER HINDUSTHAN | NATIONAL
Name of the INVESTMEN | DISCOUNTING | ENGINEERING EIAngsCE AND INDIA SILICA MAGNESITE UNIVERSAL TRADING ICI\EDNJE"?IIR_I:El\;DlA
Shareholders (I) TS (DELHI) COMPANY INDUSTRIES PRODUCTS PVT WORKS LIMITED COMPANY LIMITED LIMITED
LIMITED LIMITED LIMITED LIMITED
PAN (II) 2AACA0831 AAACH7422A | AAACN9969L | AAACI7418E AAACI5470M AAACU3604M AABCC2194H
No. of the
Shareholders (1) ! ! ! ! ! ! !
No. of fully paid
up equity shares | 1422000 2231000 537400 208000 200000 972280 49143627

held (V)

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares




1422000 2231000 537400 208000 200000 972280 49143627
0.26 0.1 0.1 0.47 23.99

1422000 2231000 537400 208000 200000 972280 49143627

1422000 2231000 537400 208000 200000 972280 49143627

0.69

1.09

0.26

0.1

0.1

0.47

23.99




5800000

11.8

1422000

2231000

537400

208000

200000

972280

49143627




Any Other (specify)

Serial No. 8 9 10 11 12

Category Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate
SHEKHAVATI

Name of the RAJASTHAN INVESTMENTS AND ASHOK INVESTMENT GWALIOR FINANCE BENGAL RUBBER

Shareholders (1)

INDUSTRIES LTD.

TRADERS LTD.

CORPORATION LTD.

CORPORATION LIMITED

COMPANY LIMITED

PAN (1)

AABCR3997B

AAECS2321P

AACCA1172C

AABCG1066E

AABCB2441C

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

12

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

504000

12320865

260000

1592500

195000

69586672

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held (VII)
= (IV)+(V)+ (V1)

504000

12320865

260000

1592500

195000

69586672

Shareholding as
a % of total no.
of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR, 1957)
(Vi) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.25

6.01

0.13

0.78

0.1

33.97

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)




504000 12320865 260000 1592500 195000 69586672

504000 12320865 260000 1592500 195000 69586672

0.25 6.01 0.13 0.78 0.1 33.97




No. (a)
As a % of total
Shares held (b)
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIlI)
No. (a) 0 0 0 0 0 5800000
As a % of total
0 0 8.
Shares held (b) 0 0 0 3
Number of
equity shares
held in 504000 12320865 260000 1592500 195000 69586672
dematerialized
form (XIV)
Reason for not
providing PAN
Mutual Funds
Serial No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
BIRLA SUN LIFE RELIANCE
TRUSTEE CAPITAL
ole IPCRISDENTIAL COMPANY RELIANCE CAPITAL TRUSTEE K/TS?[IJ(/-L\LNFB?\I“QP:;gON
Name of the UTI-MID CAP PRIVATE TRUSTEE CO. LTD.-A/C | COMPANY
Shareholders (1) PRUDENTIAL LONG TERM FUND LIMITED A/C RELIANCESMALL CAP LIMITED A/C FRANKLIN INDIA HIGH
MULTICAP FUND | EQUITY FUND GROWTH COMPANIES
TAX SAVINGS BIRLA SUN LIFE FUND RELIANCE FUND
DIVIDEND YIELD GROWTH
PLUS FUND
PAN (I1) 2777799997 AAAAIOO038F AAATU1088L AAATB0102C AAATR0090B 2777799997 AAATT4931H
No. of fully paid
up equity 2697798 6315459 2382209 2055349 4396526 2688581 5000000
shares held (1V)




2697798

6315459

2382209

2055349

4396526

2688581

5000000

2697798

2697798

3.08

6315459

6315459

1.16

2382209

2382209

2055349

2055349

2.15

4396526

4396526

1.31

2688581

2688581

2.44

5000000

5000000

1.32

3.08

1.16

2.15

1.31

2.44




2697798 6315459 2382209 2055349 4396526 2688581 5000000




Mutual Funds

Serial No.

8

Name of the Shareholders (l)

HDFC TRUSTEE COMPANY LIMITED-HDFC PRUDENCE FUND

PAN (I1) AAATH1809A Total

No. of fully paid up equity shares held 2976200 58512122
(Iv)

No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares underlying Depository

Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ 2976200 28512122
(V1)

Shareholding as a % of total no. of

shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) | 1.45 13.92
(VII) As a % of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 2976200 28512122
Class eg:y

Total 2976200 28512122
Total as a % of Total Voting rights 1.45 13.92

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding

convertible securities (X)

No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding

Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding

convertible securities and No. Of

Warrants (Xi) (a)

Shareholding , as a % assuming full 1.45 13.92




2976200 28512122

India Capital Fund Limited Government Pension Fund Global
AAACM3867E AACCN1454E Total
5135414 4289079 9424493

5135414 4289079 9424493




2.09 4.6

5135414 4289079

9424493

5135414

4289079 9424493

2.51 2.09 4.6




5135414

4289079

9424493

1

2

LIFE INSURANCE CORPORATION OF
INDIA

NATIONAL INSURANCE COMPANY
LIMITED

AAACLO582H

AAACN9967E

Total

4225812

4222506

8448318




4225812

4222506

8448318

4225812

4225812

2.06

4222506

4222506

4.12

8448318

8448318

2.06

2.06

4.12




4225812

4222506

8448318




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Serial No.

1

Name of the Shareholders (l)

JHUNJHUNWALA RAKESH RADHESHYAM

PAN (1) ACPPJ9449M Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV) 2500000 2500000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)

No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI) 2500000 2500000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated 122 122

as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 2500000 2500000
Class eg:y

Total 2500000 2500000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights 1.22 1.22

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible

securities (X)

No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible

securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)

Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of

convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted 1.22 1.22

share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total Shares held (b)




Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form 2500000 2500000

(XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not providing PAN

Any Other (specify)
Serial No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Bodies . . . . s o
Category Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Societies | Societies Societies Societies
Corporate
Category / More More than 1 More than 1 More than 1 More than 1 More than 1
than 1 Category percentage of percentage of Category | percentage of percentage of percentage of
percentage shareholding shareholding shareholding shareholding shareholding
ICICI PRUDENTIAL LIFE | HDFC STANDARD LIFE RUKMANI BIRLA SHRI JAGANNATH
gr?::;c;fl:;s 0 INSURANCE INSURANCE ?lgimgfgg\t(m OF | EDUCATIONAL EDUCATIONAL
COMPANY LIMITED COMPANY LIMITED SOCIETY INSTITUTE

PAN (II) AAACI7351P AAACH8755L AAATB2599R AAATR2852H AACTS0300H
No. of the
Shareholders (1) 755 1 1 9 1 1 !
No. of fully paid
up equity shares | 9956171 3162931 2159424 21463600 | 3519850 3472140 3170000
held (IV)
No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)
No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)
Total nos. 9956171 3162931 2159424 21463600 | 3519850 3472140 3170000




9956171

9956171

3162931

3162931

1.05

2159424

2159424

10.48

21463600

21463600

1.72

3519850

3519850

1.69

3472140

3472140

1.55

3170000

3170000

4.86

1.54

1.05

10.48

1.72

1.69

1.55




as a % assuming
full conversion
of convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIN+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in 9623741 3162931 2159424 21463600 | 3519850 3472140 3170000
dematerialized
form (XIV)
Reason for not providing PAN
Reason for not
providing PAN
Any Other (specify)
Serial No. 8 9 10 11 12
Overseas
Category Societies Societies corporate NRI — Repat NRI - Non- Repat
bodies
Category / More More than 1 percentage of More than 1
than 1 . percentage of Category Category Category
shareholding .
percentage shareholding




Name of the
Shareholders (1)

SHRI VENKATESHWARA
EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTE

SHRI GOVINDDEO
EDUCATIONAL
INSTITUTE

PAN (1)

AABTS6052K

AABTS6053)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

699

242

1707

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

2851860

3005000

3682240

1347975

515219

36965205

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (V1)

2851860

3005000

3682240

1347975

515219

36965205

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIIl) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.39

1.47

1.8

0.66

0.25

18.05

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

2851860

3005000

3682240

1347975

515219

36965205

Class eg:y

Total

2851860

3005000

3682240

1347975

515219

36965205

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

1.39

1.47

1.8

0.66

0.25

18.05




2851860 3005000 3682240 1325555 511219 36606355




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public

Serial Number of
No. shareholders

Outstanding shares held in demat or
unclaimed suspense account

voting rights which are
frozen

Disclosure of notes on shares which remain unclaimed
for public shareholders

1 168

733410

733410




